HEERT 1233

made for garden




HEERT 1233

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
1 H123301 Paka spinace Switch lever
2 H123302 Pruzina Spring
3 H123303 Vnitini krabice spinace Inner switch box
4 ST4,2*16 Sroub ST4x16 Screw ST4x16
5 H123305 Prichodka kabelu Cable grommet
6 H123306 PFivodni kabel Cable
7 H123307 Upinaci svorka kabelu Cable pressing plate
8 ST4,2*16 Sroub ST4x16 Screw ST4x16
9 H123309 Spinac Switch
10 H123310 Zastréka Plug
11 H123311 Drzak zastreky Plug holder
12 ST3*12 Sroub ST3x12 Screw ST3x12
13 H123313 Pruzina tlaCitka Button spring
14 H123314 Vné&jSi krabice spinaCe Outer switch box
15 H123315 Tladitko spinace Switch button
16 H123316 Vnitini objimka Inner sleeve
17 H123317 VnéjSi objimka Outer sleeve
18 H123318A Horni madlo Upper handle
19 25100102302 Svorka kabelu Cable clamp
20 H123320 Kridlova matice Knob nut
21 M-06 Matice M6 Nut M6
22 H123322 Spodni madlo (par) Lower handle (pair)
23 H123323 Sroub madla M6x45 Bolt M6x45
24 H123324 Madlo kose Grasscatcher handle
25 H123325 Horni kryt koSe Grasscatcher upper cover
26 H123326 Ram kose Grasscatcher frame
27 H123327 Potah kose Grasscatcher bag
28 H123328A Poklice kola Wheel cover
29 H123329 Kolo Wheel
30 H123330 Pojistny krouzek Retainer ring
31 H123331 Pruzina Spring
32 H123332 Osa kol Wheel axle
33 H123333 Sasi Deck
34 H123334 Zadni pfepazka Rear plate
35 H123335 Horni dil Sasi Upper part of deck




HEERT 1233

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
36 H123336 Madlo Handle
37 H123337 Horni kryt motoru Motor top cover
38 H123338 Viko koSe Rear board
39 H123339 Pruzina vika kose Rear board spring
40 ST4*45 Sroub ST4x45 Screw ST4x45
41 H123341 Horni drzak motoru Motor upper bracket
42 H123342 Uhlik Carbon brush
43 8B-608-2RS Lozisko 608-RS Bearing 608-RS
44 H123344 Rotor Rotor
45 H123345 Stator Stator
46 8B-6000-2RS LozZisko 6000-RS Bearing 6000RS
47 H123347 Spodni drzak motoru Motor lower bracket
48 628-RS Lozisko 628RS Bearing 628-RS
49 ST5*18 Sroub ST5x18 Screw ST5x18
50 H123350 Luzko motoru Motor base
51 8B-6002-2RS LoZisko 6002-RS Bearing 6002-RS
52 PK-08 Pojistny krouzek Circlip
53 H123353 Remenice Driven sheave
54 H123369 Kryt ventilatoru Fan cover
55 H123355 Pastorek motoru Pinion gear
56 163800012 Drazkovy femen 7PJ451 Ribbed belt 7PJ451
57 H123357 Nuz Blade
58 H123358 PodloZka Washer
59 H123359 Sroub noze M8x20 Blade bolt M8x20
60 H123360 Kondenzator Capacitor
62 ST4*10 Sroub ST4x10 Screw ST4x10
63 H123363 Spodni dil madla Handle cover
64 PP-08 Pruzna podlozka Spring washer
67 H123367 O-krouzek O-ring
68 VP-06 PodloZka Washer
70 H123370 Spina¢ kompletni Switch assembly




